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DATE

^-iif-75

£-21-7^

<_1Q_7A

8-25=76

11-16-76

6-24-77

12-27-77

5-26-78

8-24-78

AUTH.COPlj

9-21-78

1-26-79

8-14-79

9-19-79

10-16-79

12-14-75
*

1-29-81

2-24-81

2-16-82

2-23-82

4-15-82

9-1-82

Q O/1 — ftO

05-09-83

6-2-83

6-28-83

9-8-83

12-27-83

5-14-84

12-5-84

Auth Rec

*1981

DECEASED

Thomas Mary Elizabeth -Mir

'Thmnas R! «nn Minor

Tĥ T-Tit.nn CZharlie W.

Thompson Lillian B.

Thompson Keith Tyrone

Thompson Mamie Lee

Thompson Ila Mae Gable

Thompson, Jr. Samuel Bynum

Thompson James H.

Thornton Katie Lou B.

Thompson George R.

Thompson John Hersliel

Thomas, Sr. Ithiel Harley

Thompson Arthur A.

Threatt Annie Mae C.

Thomas Anne Pearson

Thompson, III, ,Alst0n G.

a/k"/a Ella Golson
Thompson, Ella Golson, a/k/a Ella Bro

Thweatt Gerald

Thomas Gedell M.

Thornton Frank L.

Thomas Robert H.

Thr>mrcriri ryn-f-hj^ (Minor)

Thomas Claude B Jr

Thomas Johnnie Fletcher, Sr.

Thomas Susie Dominick Garner

Thomas William Horace

Tharp Thomas Edward

Thomas Cleveland

Thompson Bobby Ralph

Thomas Hastings A

Thompson, Marie B.

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

tor Patricia Price Gdn

Pat. Hazel Gdn.

Katie Lou B. Thornton Exec.

Pauline B. Harwell Exec.

Charlie Thompson &
Edna Thompson Adm.

Annie Ruth Yelton Exec.

John E. Thompson Adm.

Kathryn Elizabeth
Graham Thompson Exec

Martha Thompson Exec

Gloria T. Howard Exec,

Sylvia Carter Thompson Exec

Marguerite Thomas Exec

Edna B. Thompson Exec

Maxie B. Threatt Exec

Albert P. Thomas Exec

Nelle W. Thompson Exec

wn j. W. Rutland Exec

Donna S. Thweatt Exec

Johnnie Fletcher Thomas , Sr ; Exec

Dorothy A. Seicrler Exec

Mary M. Thomas Exec

Charles T. Thompson Gdn

Frances D Thomas Adm

Mr^al w*n#»v Thnm^c; EVOO

William Robert Thomas Exec

Thomas ,Shelba Gandy Exec

Tharp , Jennie Shumpert Adm

Thomas ,William Adm

Thompson, Frances Geraldine Exe

Auth Record

Papers Filed Only

BOX

839

8VI

8¥f

845

846

849

851

853

854

854

855

856

858

859

859

859

863

864

867

867

868

869

83-GC-3
_£6S—

872

87°

872

83-ES-

83-ES-

84-EJ

84-ES-

84-ES-

866

PARCEL

116

72

62

81

90

33

96

87

88

135

17

95

136

33

71

150

147

52

103

117

43

87

2-00183
—as-

41

89

129

32-0010C

32-00231

-32-0017

32-00455

32-00483

174

WILL
BOOK

*

9

12

12

13

13

15

15

16

16

20

20

23

24

24

26

30

30

PAGE

339

31

10

266

48

330

196

291

33 ^

199

165

292

329

38

232

122

21

103
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